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2Â° MEMORIAL ZICHICHI (0504008A)
LADISPOLI - 23-09-2005 - 25-09-2005

Torneo 2Â° MEMORIAL ZICHICHI 0504008A

Luogo LADISPOLI  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 23-09-2005 - 25-09-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h X 15 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri PAGANO SERGIO - 

Partecipanti 51

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 CM Attanasio Antonio        ITA LAZ RM 2117 0 0 1959 M 100355

44 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA LAZ RM 1317 0 0 1971 M 123926

19 2N Battistelli Alessandro   ITA LAZ RM 1655 0 0 1986 M 107266

20 3N Battistelli Primaldo     ITA LAZ RM 1541 0 0 1956 M 107267

39 NC Bruno Antonino           ITA LAZ RM 1413 0 0 1956 M 120741

45 NC Cappelletti Giuseppe     ITA LAZ RM 1416 0 0 1972 M 123928

38 3N Casiello Francesco       ITA LAZ RM 1503 0 0 1971 M 120740

9 2N Cavaterra Umberto        ITA LAZ RM 1635 0 0 1965 M 102635

34 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1840 0 0 1982 M 817775 117827

37 1N Cioffi Luigi             ITA LAZ FR 1846 0 0 1944 M 120298

32 NC De Nunzio Giuseppe       ITA LAZ RM 1431 0 0 1990 M 117561

33 NC De Nunzio Pasquale       ITA LAZ RM 1389 0 0 1962 M 117690

36 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA LAZ RM 1586 0 0 1954 M 119489

18 1N Dentale Enrico           ITA LAZ RM 1977 0 0 1967 M 820679 105426

4 1S Desideri Amedeo          ITA LAZ RM 1492 0 0 1945 M 100350

48 NC Dicorato Michele         ITA LAZ RM 1392 0 0 1970 M 125189

16 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2161 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

3 NC Forti Luca               ITA LAZ RM 1428 0 0 1975 M

17 CM Galdelli Fabiano         ITA LAZ RM 2024 0 0 1957 M 814652 105415

14 3N Gallucci Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1514 0 0 1981 M 104358

13 3N Gallucci Vittorio        ITA MOL CB 1520 0 0 1979 M 104357

11 CM Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2178 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

30 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1697 0 0 1971 M 115001

5 3N Grilli Stefano           ITA LAZ RM 1533 0 0 1965 M 100354

24 CM Guanciale Orazio         ITA LAZ VT 2159 0 0 1964 M 810347 108892

42 3N Ingravallo Onofrio       ITA PUG BA 1554 0 0 1963 M 121494

15 1N Martelli Andrea          ITA UMB PG 1966 0 0 1962 M 104514

26 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1565 0 0 1957 M 108926

31 1N Medori Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1886 0 0 1963 M 823341 117052

23 CM Minikh Edouard           ITA LAZ RM 2071 0 0 1973 M 812315 108781

25 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1562 0 0 1969 M 108918

28 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA LAZ RM 1846 0 0 1960 M 821705 110955

49 NC Paradisi Bruno           ITA LAZ VT 1446 0 0 1942 M 126508

10 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1562 0 0 1943 M 102656

43 2N Pastore Cosmas           ITA UMB TR 1610 0 0 1983 M 122763

8 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA LAZ RM 1577 0 0 1938 M 102149

1 Quimi Marco                     PER 2231 0 0 1962 M 3800288

29 3N Rakotoson Ratefy         ITA LAZ RM 1572 0 0 1959 M 112365

47 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1971 M 124455

35 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1506 0 0 1965 M 119226

46 NC Russoniello Marco        ITA LAZ RM 1410 0 0 1984 M 123930

27 1N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA LAZ RI 1808 0 0 1980 M 110173

50 2N Sarti Emanuele           ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1961 M 127636

22 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 1992 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

40 2N Silvestri Maurizio       ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1951 M 120748

12 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1598 0 0 1946 M 103829

7 2N Tassone Vincenzo         ITA LAZ RM 1709 0 0 1963 M 100358

41 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1406 0 0 1963 M 121046

21 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1892 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287

51 NC Verbo Amedeo             ITA LAZ RM 1488 0 0 1970 M 127637

2 FM Vuelban Virgilio                PHI 2305 0 0 1972 M 5201896
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 CM Attanasio Antonio        ITA 2117 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 100355

44 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA 1317 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 123926

19 2N Battistelli Alessandro   ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1986 M 107266

20 3N Battistelli Primaldo     ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1956 M 107267

39 NC Bruno Antonino           ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1956 M 120741

45 NC Cappelletti Giuseppe     ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1972 M 123928

38 3N Casiello Francesco       ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1971 M 120740

9 2N Cavaterra Umberto        ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 M 102635

37 1N Cioffi Luigi             ITA 1846 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1944 M 120298

32 NC De Nunzio Giuseppe       ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1990 M 117561

33 NC De Nunzio Pasquale       ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1962 M 117690

36 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1954 M 119489

4 1S Desideri Amedeo          ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1945 M 100350

48 NC Dicorato Michele         ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1970 M 125189

3 NC Forti Luca               ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1975 M

14 3N Gallucci Roberto         ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1981 M 104358

13 3N Gallucci Vittorio        ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1979 M 104357

30 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1971 M 115001

5 3N Grilli Stefano           ITA 1533 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 100354

42 3N Ingravallo Onofrio       ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1963 M 121494

15 1N Martelli Andrea          ITA 1966 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1962 M 104514

26 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 108926

31 1N Medori Marco             ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1963 M 117052

25 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1969 M 108918

49 NC Paradisi Bruno           ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1942 M 126508

10 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1943 M 102656

43 2N Pastore Cosmas           ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1983 M 122763

8 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1938 M 102149

29 3N Rakotoson Ratefy         ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1959 M 112365

47 2N Rocchi Federico          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 124455

35 3N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 119226

46 NC Russoniello Marco        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1984 M 123930

27 1N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1980 M 110173

12 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1946 M 103829

7 2N Tassone Vincenzo         ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 100358

41 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA 1406 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 121046

51 NC Verbo Amedeo             ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1970 M 127637
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